P97	000	27	59	67
CORPORATE ACCESS,				
	1116-D Thomasville Ro		•	
	Box 37066 (32315-7066)	~ (904) 222-2000	or (800) 969-1666	. Fax (904) 222-1666
	WAL PICK UP	K IN 14/98 /:00		
CERTIFIED COPY	/	CUS	<u>_</u>	·
РНОТО СОРУ			Dissolu	tion
$\frac{PHOTO COPY}{I.)} \frac{Ri Sac EN}{(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)}$	terprises	Inc.	20000	24878025
2.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			-84, ***	24878025 /14/9801040004 ***35.00 *****35.00
۲.				
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)				98 APR
4.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)		<u></u>	<u> </u>	
5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	<u></u>		File	
6.)	4~ ¢	. <u>.</u>	/	
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)				REOEVED
7.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			<u> </u>	
8.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)		<u>antinit</u> , fai in the first sec.		
9.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)		- <u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ATTON
(CORFORATE NAME & DOCUMENT#)				
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			115 95	×
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	·			
	<u></u>	<u></u>		VIS0

"When you need ACCESS to the world" CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU!



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 14, 1998

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: RIJAC ENTERPRISES, INC. Ref. Number: P97000075857

We have received your document for RIJAC ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Dissolution must comply with either section 607.1401 or 607.1403, Florida Statutes.

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

The form you have submitted appears to be a document that would be filed with the Internal Revenue Service. The proper form for dissolving a corporation with this office, is attached.

NOTE: The Articles of Incorporation to be filed second must include an affidavit from this corporation stating that they have no intention of revoking the dissolution, therefore releasing the name for use by another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6957.

Joy Moon-French Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 898A00019838

98 APR 15 PM 1:00 DIVISION OF OUTPORATION

ile



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

.

FIRST: The name of the corporation is RIJAC Enterprises, Inc.				
	TALLSEC			
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: August 22, 1997			
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)			
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued $\frac{1}{2}$			
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued The corporation has not commenced business			
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid			
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.			
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution			
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution			
Signed thi	s <u>6</u> day of <u>APRIL</u> , 19 <u>98</u>			
Signature	Rita A Routley the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer – if there are no officers or tors, by an incorporator)			
Rita A. Bentley				
	(Typed or printed Name)			
<u> </u>	President (Title)			